KENDALL COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE COUNCIL

2023 REGULAR SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS

Juvenile Justice Council Board of Directors 2023 Regular Meeting Schedule

Meetings to occur at 3:00 p.m. in the Kendall County State's Attorney's Office at the Kendall County Courthouse, 807 W. John Street, Yorkville, Illinois 60560

January 31 2023

April 25, 2023

August 29, 2023

November 28, 2023

Juvenile Justice Council

2023 Regular Meeting Schedule

Meetings to occur at 3:30 p.m. in the Jury Assembly Room at the Kendall County Courthouse, 807 W. John Street, Yorkville, Illinois 60560

January 31, 2023

April 25, 2023

August 29, 2023

November 28, 2023

Juvenile Justice Council Grant Ad Hoc Committee 2023 Regular Meeting Schedule

Meetings to occur at 4:00 p.m. in the Kendall County State's Attorney's Office at the Kendall County Courthouse, 807 W. John Street, Yorkville, Illinois 60560

August 29, 2023

Juvenile Justice Council Ad Hoc Committees

All Kendall County Juvenile Justice Council Ad Hoc Committees serve on an "ad hoc" basis and, therefore, only meet, as needed. Notice of such meetings will be provided pursuant to the Illinois Open Meetings Act.